
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 90  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:40 am DISTANCE: 77.53
DRIVER NAME: MACY, BILL FINISH TIME: 08:02 am NO STUDENTS...25
BUS NUMBER: 90 TOTAL TIME: 2:22 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 5:40 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:23 AM ROCKY POINT RD & A ST (SE)   
   
3 6:27 AM DUGOUT LN & ROCKY POINT RD   
   
4 6:29 AM ROCKY POINT RD & SLOAN ST.   
   
5 6:30 AM PELICAN BUTTE RD & ROCKY POINT RD   
   
6 6:31 AM 25737 ROCKY POINT RD   
   
7 6:31 AM 25731 ROCKY POINT RD   
   
8 6:38 AM 22750 GREYLOCK WAY   
   
9 6:45 AM HIGHWAY 140 W & LAKE OF THE WOODS

RESORT RD   
   
10 6:54 AM VARNEY CREEK RD & LAKE OF THE WOODS

HWY (S)   
   
11 6:59 AM ODESSA STORE   
   
12 7:02 AM ELM ST & HWY 140 - DIRT AREA PAST STORE   
   
13 7:03 AM ODESSA  RANCH   
   
14 7:10 AM HIGHWAY 140 W & EAGLE RIDGE RD (W)   
   
15 8:00 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
16 8:01 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
17 8:02 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Henley Route 90  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 45.51
DRIVER NAME: MACY, BILL FINISH TIME: 04:51 pm NO STUDENTS...25
BUS NUMBER: 90 TOTAL TIME: 1:29 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED AT SCHOOL

BY 3:14 PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:44 PM BRIXNER JH DRIVEWAY - PICK UP 2 STUDENTS   
   
5 4:14 PM EAGLE RIDGE RD & HWY 140 W   
   
6 4:20 PM ODESSA RANCH   
   
7 4:22 PM ELM ST & HWY 140 W - NEXT GRAVEL AREA ON

LEFT AFTER FIR ST   
   
8 4:23 PM ODESSA STORE   
   
9 4:26 PM ROCKY POINT RD & A ST (SE)   
   
10 4:28 PM 25731 ROCKY POINT RD   
   
11 4:28 PM 25757 ROCKY POINT RD   
   
12 4:28 PM ROCKY POINT RD & PELICAN BUTTE RD (SE)   
   
13 4:29 PM ROCKY POINT RD & DUGOUT LN (SW)   
   
14 4:30 PM ROCKY POINT RD & SLOAN ST.   
   
15 4:37 PM LAKE OF THE WOODS HWY & VARNEY CREEK   
   
16 4:41 PM HWY 140 W & GREYLOCK WAY COPY   
   
17 4:51 PM HIGHWAY 140 W & LAKE OF THE WOODS

RESORT   
           
  


